PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

| Name | Execution Date |
|------------------|----------------|
| AUSTRALO LIMITED | 11/17/2008 |

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

| Name: | IZON SCIENCE LIMITED |
|-----------------|----------------------|
| Street Address: | P.O. Box 21 |
| City: | Dunedin |
| State/Country: | NEW ZEALAND |

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

| Property Type | Number |
|---------------------|----------|
| Application Number: | 11721047 |

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (216)621-6165

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 2166211113

Email: msaralino@rennerotto.com

Correspondent Name: Mark D Saralino

Address Line 1: Renner, Otto, Boisselle & Sklar, LLP
Address Line 2: 1621 Euclid Avenue, Nineteenth Floor

Address Line 4: Cleveland, OHIO 44115

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: MARSP0178US

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Mark D. Saralino

Total Attachments: 1

source=11721047NameChange#page1.tif

OP \$40.00 11

PATENT REEL: 022958 FRAME: 0856



CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION

IZON SCIENCE LIMITED 1578665

This is to certify that AUSTRALO.COM LIMITED was incorporated under the Companies Act 1993 on the 2nd day of December 2004 and changed its name to AUSTRALO LIMITED on the 10th day of January 2005 and changed its name to IZON SCIENCE LIMITED on the 17th day of November 2008.

Neville Hams

Registrar of Companies 17th day of November 2008



For further details relating to this company check www.companies.govt.nz

Certificate printed 17 Nov 2008 15:31:35 NZT

PATENT REEL: 022958 FRAME: 0857

RECORDED: 07/15/2009